
I.S.G.A. 2015-16   2-piece Results - UNDER 9 Girls Novice    

Held at Stamford   3 October 2015 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Royal Masonic School VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 7 Reina Aggarwal 7.30 7.10 14.40 13   

 8 Nina Ivezic 7.00 6.90 13.90 21   

 9 Glory Omakhuale 7.75 7.00 14.75 8   

 10 Evie Newton 6.50 7.50 14.00 19   

 11 Georgina Wells 8.00 7.60 15.60 4   

 12 Ynes Minashi 8.10 7.90 16.00 2   

   31.15 30.10   61.25 1 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Castle House VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 13 Gregory-Ann Cowley 6.40 5.40 11.80 26   

 14 Kalula Inglis-Jones 8.00 6.20 14.20 15   

 15 Thea Lee 7.15 6.90 14.05 18   

 16 Carolina Phillips 7.35 7.80 15.15 5   

 17 Summer Shaw 7.80 8.20 16.00 2   

 18   0.00 0.00 0.00 29   

   30.30 29.10   59.40 3 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St Mary’s, Gerrards Cross VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 19 Tilly Sykes 8.00 8.80 16.80 1   

 20 Maya Raja 6.80 7.50 14.30 14   

 21 Amelia Frewin 7.60 6.90 14.50 11   

 22 Madeline Wolfe 6.20 6.90 13.10 25   

 23 Lucy Broadberry 7.00 0.00 7.00 27   

 24 Karan Sohal 0.00 6.60 6.60 28   

   29.40 30.10   59.50 2 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Brooke Priory VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 25 Lily Beadsley 7.10 7.50 14.60 9   

 26 Sienna Hart 6.85 7.10 13.95 20   

 27 Scarlett Blackman 6.90 7.20 14.10 16   

 28 Lucy Tyers 6.95 7.50 14.45 12   

 29 Esther Morse 6.80 8.00 14.80 7   

 30 Grace Hornsby 6.75 8.30 15.05 6   

   27.80 31.30   59.10 4 

 

 

 

 



 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

The Grove VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

     0.00 29   

 31 Eve Bailey 7.85 5.90 13.75 22   

 32 Alexa Berkin-Evans 8.10 6.00 14.10 17   

 33 Hana Iguchi 7.05 6.40 13.45 23   

 34 Sophy Pearce 7.50 5.90 13.40 24   

 35 Chloe Cave 7.45 7.10 14.55 10   

   30.90 25.40   56.30 5 

 

UNDER 9 Novice - Individual Total Positions 

19 Tilly Sykes St Mary's, Gerrards Cross 16.80 1 

12 Ynes Minashi Royal Masonic School 16.00 2= 

17 Summer Shaw Castle House 16.00 2= 

11 Georgina Wells Royal Masonic School 15.60 4 

16 Carolina Phillips Castle House 15.15 5 

30 Grace Hornsby Brooke Priory 15.05 6 

29 Esther Morse Brooke Priory 14.80 7 

9 Glory Omakhuale Royal Masonic School 14.75 8 

25 Lily Beadsley Brooke Priory 14.60 9 

35 Chloe Cave The Grove 14.55 10 

21 Amelia Frewin St Mary's, Gerrards Cross 14.50 11 

28 Lucy Tyers Brooke Priory 14.45 12 

7 Reina Aggarwal Royal Masonic School 14.40 13 

20 Maya Raja St Mary's, Gerrards Cross 14.30 14 

14 Kalula Inglis-Jones Castle House 14.20 15 

27 Scarlett Blackman Brooke Priory 14.10 16= 

32 Alexa Berkin-Evans The Grove 14.10 16= 

15 Thea Lee Castle House 14.05 18 

10 Evie Newton Royal Masonic School 14.00 19 

26 Sienna Hart Brooke Priory 13.95 20 

8 Nina Ivezic Royal Masonic School 13.90 21 

31 Eve Bailey The Grove 13.75 22 

33 Hana Iguchi The Grove 13.45 23 

34 Sophy Pearce The Grove 13.40 24 

22 Madeline Wolfe St Mary's, Gerrards Cross 13.10 25 

13 Gregory-Ann Cowley Castle House 11.80 26 

23 Lucy Broadberry St Mary's, Gerrards Cross 7.00 27 

24 Karan Sohal St Mary's, Gerrards Cross 6.60 28 

18 0 Castle House 0.00 29 
 

UNDER 9 Novice Team Positions 

School                                                Score      Position 

  Royal Masonic School 61.25 1 

St Mary's, Gerrards Cross 59.50 2 

Castle House 59.40 3 

Brooke Priory 59.10 4 

The Grove 56.30 5 
 

  

 


